"ALASKA

GOVERNOR BILL WALKER

Marijuana Control Board
Work Session Agenda
August 3, 2015
Video Teleconference

@® ADMINISTRATION
A. Introduction of Regulations Drafter
B. Determination of Priorities

@®  WORK SESSION ONE

® LUNCH

@® WORK SESSION TWO

@® BREAK

@®  WORK SESSION THREE

® ADIJOURN

Marijuana Control Board Work Session Agenda August 3, 2015

THE STATE Department of Commerce, Community,

and Economic Development

MARIJUANA CONTROL BOARD

550 W 7th Avenue, Ste 1600
Anchorage, Alaska 99501

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

5:00 PM

Main: 907.269.0350
TDD: 907.465.5437
Fax: 907.334.2285
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