

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

MARIJUANA CONTROL BOARD

550 W 7th Avenue, Ste 1600 Anchorage, Alaska 99501 Main: 907.269.0350 TDD: 907.465.5437 Fax: 907.334.2285

Marijuana Control Board Work Session Agenda August 3, 2015 Video Teleconference

ADMINISTRATION

	A.	Introduction of Regulations Drafter	9:30 AM
	В.	Determination of Priorities	10:00 AM
•	WOR	K SESSION ONE	10:15 AM
•	LUNC	н	11:30 AM
•	WORK SESSION TWO		12:30 PM
•	BREA	к	2:30 PM
•	WOR	K SESSION THREE	2:45 PM
•	ADJO	URN	5:00 PM